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Page 10 Hadas de las Flores

Pattern Name: Hadas de las Flores

aotmeal

133w X 176h Stitches
21.11w X 27.94h cm
18.77w X 24.84h cm

Designed By: Penelope
Fabric: Aida 1le,
Size(s): 16 Count,

18 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

A

« Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor

(ol il § 0 (o] el | feeieeiie] jeei (e{eeqenieiel el | | |W

]S [2] ™ I 2 ) (== I ) ] I [ 68 X = 12 e 0 ] I 680~ |

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:
Number

Symbol Strands Type

1
161
162
164
218
253
265
266
267
278
290
300
306
362
371
390
403
778
830
842
844
845
886
898
901
903
944
979
1002
1010
1046
4146
9159

Snow White
Sapphire Med
Sapphire Med DK
Sapphire DK
Juniper DK
Parrot Green VY LT
Avocado LT
Avocado Med LT
Avocado Med
Olive Green LT
Canary Yellow Med
Citrus LT

Topaz Med LT
Nutmeg Med LT
Spice DK

Linen LT

Black

Flesh LT

Sierra VY LT
Fern Green LT
Fern Green Med
Fern Green Med DK
Sand Stone
Sierra

Brass Med

Tawny Med

Wheat DK

Sea Blue DK
Antique Gold LT
Cinnamon VY LT
Toast

Flesh Med LT
Glacier Blue

Color

1 Anchor

Notes:
llepeHabop SAKineva.

236

Charcoal Grey DK

Penelope



